No of Voting (XIV) Rights

T
ot

al
 a

s a
 %

 o
f

(A
+B

+C
)

C
la

ss
 (e

g:
 X

)

C
la

ss
 (e

g:
 Y

)

T
ot

al

N
o.

 (a
)

A
s a

 %
 o

f t
ot

al
 sh

ar
es

 h
el

d
(b

)

N
o.

 (a
)

A
s a

 %
 o

f t
ot

al
 sh

ar
es

 h
el

d
(b

)

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

4 1,81,85,20
7 0 0 1,81,85,2

07 99.998 1,81,85,2
07 0 1,81,85,2

07 99.998 0 1,81,85,2
07 0 0 0 0 1,81,85,

207

(B) Public 6 402 0 0 402 0.002 402 0 402 0.002 0 402 0 0 0 0 342

(C)
Non-
Promoter-
Non-Public

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(C2)
Shares held
by Employee
Trusts

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Page | 80

 Total 10 1,81,85,60
9

0 0 1,81,85,6
09

100.00 1,81,85,6
09

0 1,81,85,6
09

100.00 0 1,81,85,6
09

0 0 0 0 1,81,85,
549

Note:
1. C=C1+C2
2. Grand Total=A+B+C

Page | 81

9. The shareholding pattern of our Promoter and Promoters’ Group and public before and after the Issue:

Sr. No. Name of shareholders

Pre issue Post issue
No. of
equity
shares

As a % of
Pre-Issued
Capital*

No. of
equity
shares

As a % of
Post Issued

Capital
Promoter

1.  Mr. Ravindra Singh 14344700 78.88% 14344700 57.40%
2.  Mrs. Mamta Arora 1829770 10.06% 1829770 7.32%
3.  Mr. Rushil Arora 1005737 5.53% 1005737 4.02%

Total - A 17180207 94.47% 17180207 68.75%
Promoter’s Group

1.  Mrs. Rushita Arora 1005000 5.53% 1005000 4.02%
Total - B 1005000 5.53% 1005000 4.02%

Total Promoter & Promoter Group Shareholding 18185207 100.00%  18185207  72.77%
Public

1.  Mr. Prithipal Singh 67 Negligible 67 Negligible
2.  Mrs. Dimple Singh 67 Negligible 67 Negligible
3.  Mr. Mahesh Mandawat 67 Negligible 67 Negligible

4.
Mr. Gagan deep Singh Chaddha (57 equity shares
of his are in Indian Phosphate Limited Suspense
Escrow Demat Account)

67 Negligible 67 Negligible

5.
Mr. Manish Murdia (57 equity shares of his are in
Indian Phosphate Limited Suspense Escrow Demat
Account)

67 Negligible 67 Negligible

6.
Mr. Chirag Nagpal (57 equity shares of his are in
Indian Phosphate Limited Suspense Escrow Demat
Account)

67 Negligible 67 Negligible